Beskid Extreme Triathlon 2017
28.05.2017 — Zywiec

BESKID EXTREME TRIATHLON 2017

Wyniki 4 Iron Man

# Nazwisko, imie

Ptywanie

n [ 195 ] Zajusz Marek Triathlon Ymca Krakow Andrychéw 0:15:10.04 4 0:01:04.28  1:36:51.56 2 0:01:02.95 0:52:56.28 2 2:47:05.11
n [ 111 ] Kostrzewski Krzysztof Siemianowice Slaskie 0:16:15.98 11 0:01:16.65  1:35:34.70 1 0:00:56.29  0:54:50.40 3 2:48:54.02
n [ 97 ] Janisz Piotr Janisz Krakow 0:16:07.47 9 0:01:44.48  1:37:41.88 3 0:01:27.07  0:56:20.82 7 2:53:21.72
n [ 96 ] Iwanicki Krzysztof Bajdy 0:16:44.39 16 0:02:07.46  1:37:52.48 4 0:01:11.28 0:55:36.87 5 2:53:32.48
“ [ 197 ] Zieliriski Przemystaw Krakéw 0:17:40.50 25 0:01:18.78  1:44:07.98 8 0:00:45.37 0:51:56.44 1 2:55:49.07
n [ 117 ] Kurczycki Michat Waniewski Coaching Olsztyn 0:15:53.91 7 0:00:57.62  1:40:25.16 5 0:01:21.67 0:58:57.06 8 2:57:35.42
[ 163 ] Rzepka Sabina Gk Cyklosport Bolestawiec Bolestawiec 0:15:30.37 6 0:01:15.08  1:47:45.29 21 0:00:47.99  0:55:51.76 6 3:01:10.49
n [ 105 ] Klinik Pawet Rafako S.a. Raciborz 0:18:09.10 33 0:03:22.86  1:44:55.08 11 0:01:47.86  0:55:28.46 4 3:03:43.36
n [ 158 ] Ragan Pawet Wroctaw 0:16:32.37 12 0:02:35.02  1:44:40.18 10 0:01:13.43  1:01:53.40 16 3:06:54.40
m [ 94 ] Hajewski Tomasz Triathlon Dabrowa Goérnicza Katowice 0:16:34.15 13 0:01:30.11  1:45:00.82 12 0:02:04.77 1:01:51.24 14 3:07:01.09
n [ 147 ] Pasek Tomasz Eko Motel Na Wierzynka Park Pinokio Wieliczka 0:18:15.82 34 0:02:27.00 1:45:33.45 15 0:00:50.71  1:00:02.48 11 3:07:09.46
n [ 133 ] Michalewicz Marcin It-Technlogies.pl Mystowice 0:14:53.81 2 0:01:30.68  1:46:30.94 18 0:00:54.44  1:03:20.69 19 3:07:10.56
n [ 114 ] Kuczyk Szymon Chopzezelaza Siemianowice Slgskie 0:18:01.50 31 0:02:14.69  1:43:26.93 7 0:01:13.91  1:02:24.60 18 3:07:21.63
m [ 182 ] Tomaszek Jarek K.t. Zywiec Zywiec 0:19:01.15 43 0:02:35.68  1:45:35.38 16 0:02:23.52  0:59:17.53 9 3:08:53.26
n [ 81 ] Czuraj Jakub Ekomptel Na Wierzynka Park Pinokio Wieliczka 0:14:56.88 3 0:03:04.57  1:48:15.40 22 0:01:58.01  1:03:43.18 21 3:11:58.04
n [ 189 ] Weglinski Sebastian Os Zw, Mkb Dreptak Mirnsk Mazowiecki 0:21:09.03 57 0:02:27.00  1:45:20.88 14 0:01:02.88  1:03:21.25 20 3:13:21.04
n [ 120 ] Lamparski tukasz Gorki Wielkie 0:24:43.48 84 0:02:57.57  1:45:05.06 13 0:02:12.17  1:01:57.78 17 3:16:56.06
n [121] Lisowski Jacek Banda Grudnia Dabrowica 0:18:54.76 42 0:02:24.31  1:53:15.69 30 0:01:49.17  1:01:26.45 13 3:17:50.38
n [ 186 ] Urbas Tomasz Jasienica 0:16:47.08 17 0:02:39.30  1:47:12.63 20 0:01:29.40  1:10:19.58 42 3:18:27.99
m [ 144 ] Padlewska Anna Pzu Sport Team Warszawa 0:16:42.85 15 0:02:49.44  1:53:38.88 32 0:01:12.90 1:04:13.99 23 3:18:38.06
n [ 157 ] Radomski Kamil Pozytywnie Aktywni Szarlejka 0:18:44.97 40 0:01:03.91  1:52:58.19 29 0:01:31.51  1:04:44.51 25 3:19:03.09
n [ 196 ] Batoryna Aleksander Tkkf Triathlon Dgbrowa Goérnicza Dabrowa Gdrnicza 0:26:08.85 90 0:02:56.01  1:46:15.00 17 0:01:11.49 1:04:01.29 22 3:20:32.64
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[ 134 ] Michalski Grzegorz
[ 84 ] Drabiriski Mariusz

[ 171 ] Stec Piotr

[ 173 ] Surma Henryk

*4/ [172] Stobierski Przemek
[ 87 ] Dzitkowski Witold

[ 102 ] Kasza Andrzej

[ 183 ] Topolski Adrian

[ 82 ] Czyz Josef

[ 86 ] Dygdon Pawet

[ 91 ] Giba Grzegorz

[ 92 ] Gérnisiewicz Piotr

[ 191 ] Wruk Remigiusz

[ 149 ] Pawezka Mirostaw
<y/ | [88]Firlejczyk Adrian

[ 89 ] Gadaj Grzegorz

[ 73 ] Bartecka Sabina

[ 138 ] Mysliriski Michat

[ 98 ] Janus Jacek

[ 190 ] Wilk Tomasz

[ 124 ] tusiak Mariusz

[ 150 ] Pawtowski Marcin
[ 169 ] Spiewak Tomasz

[ 200 ] Dudek Mirostaw
““/ [103] Kietbasa Tomasz

[ 101 ] Katuza tukasz

POMIAR CZASU
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Beskid Extreme Triathlon 2017
28.05.2017 — Zywiec

Brak

Iron Mario

Keckie Harpagany
Kt Water Knights

Trenertriathlonu.pl

Pupkof.skrecon.com
Soft-Pont

Gb Galopujace Slimaki

Bieg Opolski
Banda Grudnia
Ruda Slgska
Radlinioki W Biegu
Hrmax Zory

Kb Szczakowa
Hrmax Zory

Momnatocatezycie

Wataha Tri Team

*

Beskidy Tri Sport Team

ersoft

it-solutions

Piotrkéw Trybunalski
Jaworzno
Warszawa
Kety
Michalowice
Gowarzewo
Katowice
Mystowice
Bohumin
Katowice
Jastrzebie-Zdroj
Krakéw
Opole

Lublin

Ruda Slgska
Radlin

Zory
Warszawa
Zory
Mikotéw
Gliwice
Krakow
Tarnéw
Jaworzno
Bielsko-Biata

Bielsko-Biata

0:17:44.48
0:15:17.36
0:23:11.74
0:24:17.56
0:19:40.29
0:21:23.17
0:17:48.90
0:18:33.19
0:22:48.26
0:14:07.34
0:17:59.53
0:20:50.52
0:21:37.64
0:24:54.72
0:17:48.18
0:16:12.76
0:18:47.57
0:21:15.95
0:17:15.10
0:19:43.22
0:16:53.43
0:17:39.69
0:19:47.07
0:19:47.07
0:21:46.40
0:23:49.61

26

71
81
47
59
28
38
69

30
55
61
87
27

41
58
21
48
19
24
49
50
62
78

0:02:37.23
0:01:50.17
0:03:01.98
0:02:04.39
0:02:42.10
0:02:11.32
0:02:40.90
0:01:56.35
0:03:15.93
0:01:59.34
0:02:04.88
0:01:36.13
0:03:07.40
0:04:07.12
0:01:50.97
0:02:10.43
0:01:52.27
0:03:36.10
0:02:01.06
0:02:14.07
0:02:49.31
0:03:43.84
0:02:36.45
0:02:36.45
0:04:30.38
0:04:17.21

1:52:14.79
1:44:11.25
1:54:41.24
1:48:34.29
1:54:58.48
1:46:54.84
1:56:41.54
1:57:12.03
1:54:36.75
2:02:27.48
2:07:36.90
1:49:32.57
1:57:17.42
1:53:27.56
1:58:04.91
1:52:07.52
2:02:09.49
1:52:27.14
1:58:26.40
1:56:56.58
2:00:18.68
1:59:33.00
1:54:20.67
1:54:20.67
1:51:59.36
1:57:04.87

27

36
23
38
19
39
42
35
56
72
24
43
31
45
26
54
28
46
40
49
47
33
34
25
41

0:01:33.79
0:00:40.66
0:02:28.46
0:01:31.59
0:02:04.96
0:01:13.88
0:00:50.18
0:03:12.02
0:01:51.02
0:01:38.69
0:01:47.73
0:01:33.76
0:00:46.52
0:02:59.08
0:01:25.57
0:01:14.25
0:01:34.42
0:02:11.95
0:01:38.81
0:01:23.19
0:01:13.29
0:02:11.92
0:01:35.71
0:01:35.71
0:02:44.84
0:01:57.71

1:06:24.27
1:21:46.68
1:00:28.33
1:07:38.76
1:06:29.27
1:14:53.14
1:08:56.56
1:06:27.07
1:04:56.97
1:07:16.72
0:59:18.05
1:15:29.90
1:07:02.26
1:04:22.94
1:11:12.61
1:18:45.46
1:06:08.36
1:12:07.07
1:13:10.92
1:12:28.08
1:11:39.17
1:11:24.77
1:17:22.12
1:17:22.12
1:15:38.11
1:09:42.31

28
82
12
34
30
62
38
29
26
33
10
64
31
24
45
75
27
51
56
52
47
46
72
73
66
40

3:20:34.56
3:23:46.12
3:23:51.75
3:24:06.59
3:25:55.10
3:26:36.35
3:26:58.08
3:27:20.66
3:27:28.93
3:27:29.57
3:28:47.09
3:29:02.88
3:29:51.24
3:29:51.42
3:30:22.24
3:30:30.42
3:30:32.11
3:31:38.21
3:32:32.29
3:32:45.14
3:32:53.88
3:34:33.22
3:35:42.02
3:35:42.02
3:36:39.09
3:36:51.71
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[ 181 ] Terech Tomasz

[ 75] Benesz Robert

[ 132 ] Mezyk Jakub

[ 151 ] Pilch Michat

[ 137 ] Mudza Pawet

[ 80 ] Czechowska-Madej Katarzyna
[ 145 ] Patka Krzysztof

[ 187 ] Wania Mirek

v/ [79] Cynk Kamil

[ 109 ] Konior Robert

[ 175 ] Swoboda Sebastian
[ 160 ] Rosikort Tomek

[ 164 ] Sap Karolina

[ 154 ] Proi Adam

[ 170] Stalica Wojciech

[ 166 ] Siwiec Mariusz

[ 159 ] Robok Grzegorz

[ 161 ] Rudlicka Karolina
7/ | [139] Najuch Wojciech

[ 112 ] Kowalski Przemystaw
[ 129 ] Matras Daniel

7000 [ 131 ] Mazurek Mariusz
4 [122] Ludwikowski Michat
7/2 [ 116 ] Kurcz Michat

71| [ 72] Banasik Piotr

7[5 [77] Burzawa Grzegorz
POMIAR CZASU

DX1A<'8‘hor
T 1 M E

Toursport Running Team

Rzeszowskie Gazele | Gepardy

Gtubczyce
Pabianice
Mitek Triathlon Team

Hrmax Zory
Znpower

Rehaorthopedica

Ts Metal

Pro Run Wroclaw
Ipronman

Czestochowa

Aktywna Strona Zycia
Silesiaman Triathlon Team

Katowice

Keckie Harpagany
Mitek Triathlon Team
Keckie Harpagany

Gliwice

persoft

it-solutions

Radzionkdéw
Rzeszéw
Ustron
Gtubczyce
Pabianice
Krakow
Zory

Bytom
Krakéw

Kety

Krakéw
Gliwice
Gliwice
Katowice
Czestochowa
Krakéw
Katowice
Katowice
Tarnowskie Gory
Kozy
Limanowa
Bielsko-Biata
Gliwice
Warszawa
Katowice

Tychy

0:17:23.18
0:20:30.73
0:18:33.48
0:22:52.62
0:18:08.42
0:19:17.35
0:24:41.91
0:19:37.58
0:22:34.21
0:23:38.57
0:18:18.45
0:19:51.24
0:23:35.22
0:23:28.01
0:18:30.37
0:20:42.80
0:22:26.33
0:23:32.29
0:23:32.94
0:21:36.25
0:20:48.95
0:26:19.18
0:24:34.85
0:16:57.40
0:16:36.73
0:22:05.25

22
52
39
70
32
45
83
46
68
76
35
51
75
72
37
53
65
73
74
60
54
92
82
20
14
63

0:02:12.13
0:02:30.60
0:04:58.97
0:02:29.13
0:03:36.22
0:03:06.86
0:03:02.49
0:01:59.66
0:03:14.08
0:03:00.41
0:01:32.45
0:03:16.65
0:04:03.87
0:02:59.64
0:03:44.05
0:04:32.92
0:05:33.49
0:04:05.79
0:04:06.65
0:05:43.28
0:02:00.96
0:02:02.32
0:04:35.08
0:03:54.45
0:02:33.40
0:04:13.09

2:07:58.04
2:04:00.45
2:00:48.86
1:57:31.78
2:03:30.56
2:03:43.73
2:00:12.18
2:03:35.54
1:54:51.49
2:01:19.04
2:06:45.66
2:03:50.50
2:12:26.92
2:07:30.19
2:05:47.93
2:01:36.15
2:01:28.07
2:07:04.57
2:07:21.70
2:02:17.80
2:03:12.65
2:02:29.70
2:10:02.92
2:06:15.41
2:18:26.97
2:11:31.86

73
63
50
44
59
61
48
60
37
51
67
62
83
71
64
53
52
68
70
55
58
57
75
65
88
79

0:02:03.25
0:02:36.63
0:02:59.20
0:01:19.11
0:01:54.70
0:01:17.65
0:02:37.80
0:01:01.92
0:01:29.94
0:01:16.74
0:01:21.85
0:01:48.39
0:01:56.79
0:02:06.15
0:02:12.72
0:02:25.92
0:03:42.44
0:01:31.88
0:01:52.65
0:04:16.22
0:01:12.55
0:02:20.76
0:02:50.83
0:03:41.65
0:02:09.76
0:03:16.35

1:07:15.74
1:08:30.71
1:11:07.59
1:14:40.44
1:11:56.71
1:11:56.44
1:10:24.15
1:15:38.72
1:21:05.83
1:14:27.95
1:15:45.20
1:15:02.41
1:01:51.89
1:07:57.63
1:13:53.23
1:16:32.16
1:12:45.10
1:10:12.35
1:09:33.22
1:12:58.02
1:20:56.51
1:15:31.87
1:08:18.97
1:19:35.95
1:12:29.63
1:12:00.42

32
37
44
61
49
48
43
67
81
60
68
63
15
35
58
70
54
41
39
55
80
65
36
77
53
50

3:36:52.34
3:38:09.12
3:38:28.10
3:38:53.08
3:39:06.61
3:39:22.03
3:40:58.53
3:41:53.42
3:43:15.55
3:43:42.71
3:43:43.61
3:43:49.19
3:43:54.69
3:44:01.62
3:44:08.30
3:45:49.95
3:45:55.43
3:46:26.88
3:46:27.16
3:46:51.57
3:48:11.62
3:48:43.83
3:50:22.65
3:50:24.86
3:52:16.49
3:53:06.97
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7.5 [184] Tronina Tomasz

7/ [ 107 ] Kocon Arkadiusz

7/ [135] Molenda Radostaw
74:0 [ 115] Kurasiewicz Patryk
74| [179] Szyjka Robert

[ 141 ] Nietupski Miroslaw
[ 93 ] Grabski Michat

[ 199 ] Borek Katarzyna

[ 194 ] Zagérski Bolestaw

[ 100 ] Jurkiewicz-Spiewak Anna
[ 148 ] Patek Marek

[ 185 ] Turek Michat

7/ | [ 78] Ciasto Sebastian
1[99 ] Jurga Dawid

[ 74 ] Bedla Anna

[ 83 ] Danielczuk Dominik

[ 126 ] Maciejewski Rafat

[ 127 ] Malinowski Przemek
[ 155 ] Prudel Krzysztof

[ 146 ] Papiez Szymon

[ 188 ] Waszkiewicz Wtadystaw
[ 152 ] Ploch Tomasz

=r/ | [125] Machowska Joanna
[ 90 ] Galeja Tomasz

[ 76 ] Bogus Rafat

[ 180 ] Tarala Andrzej

POMIAR CZASU

DX1A<'8‘hor
T 1 M E

Trnx Triathlon Team
Klub Triathonowy Zywiec
Washi-Do

Radom

Kuznia Triathlonu

Kombo Kurczaki

Adex Bike Team Wroctaw

#beznapinki
£6dz Ski Team

Doman

Fenix Tychy

Adex Bike Team Wroctaw

Toka Bhp

Cycling Jura

persoft

it-solutions

Katowice
Zywiec
Zywiec
Radom
Brzeszcze
Warszawa
Gliwice
Krakéow
Wroctaw
Tarnéw
Skawina
Warszawa
Przezchlebie
Pabianice
Jaworzno
Lublin
Tychy
Rybnik
Bielsko-Biata
Biatka
Wroctaw
Gliwice
Chorzéw
Ruda Slaska
Czestochowa

Gliwice

0:17:49.90
0:22:31.91
0:22:27.25
0:16:02.76
0:18:21.96
0:23:51.75
0:19:14.39
0:24:50.97
0:20:53.30
0:22:17.02
0:28:40.21
0:26:16.79
0:16:50.35
0:29:31.20
0:26:27.21
0:23:59.59
0:24:49.09
0:25:29.19
0:30:08.44
0:31:13.39
0:29:37.64
0:27:14.33
0:25:01.50
0:27:15.84
0:17:33.82
0:23:42.10

29
67
66

36
79
44
86
56
64
96
91
18
97
93
80
85
89
99
100
98
94
88
95
23
77

0:03:16.57
0:03:33.80
0:02:43.30
0:06:04.55
0:02:51.83
0:03:48.98
0:03:00.73
0:02:36.39
0:06:25.32
0:02:51.48
0:04:11.15
0:04:51.33
0:02:34.04
0:06:39.90
0:03:39.01
0:07:41.17
0:03:13.18
0:03:34.95
0:06:40.25
0:04:47.71
0:06:38.04
0:04:20.93
0:04:55.35
0:02:57.63
0:01:44.64
0:07:13.37

2:07:08.14
2:13:55.62
2:11:22.07
2:10:25.56
2:21:19.52
2:10:18.68
2:12:23.09
2:09:08.41
2:06:35.38
2:22:45.66
2:11:48.07
2:18:05.59
2:12:36.53
2:28:48.88
2:31:50.16
2:25:40.26
2:17:04.21
2:23:41.15
2:36:03.76
2:33:32.61
2:32:05.19
2:53:58.20
3:09:07.75
3:07:55.51
1:41:34.19
2:11:37.84

69
85
78
77
89
76
82
74
66
90
81
87
84
93
94
92
86
91
97
96
95
98
100
99

80

0:02:07.39
0:01:58.26
0:01:38.55
0:04:17.38
0:02:35.62
0:02:10.24
0:02:03.11
0:02:03.05
0:03:12.09
0:01:53.09
0:02:00.27
0:02:12.50
0:02:07.80
0:02:59.43
0:03:25.01
0:03:07.13
0:01:14.64
0:01:40.92
0:02:27.88
0:03:10.15
0:04:27.17
0:02:21.75
0:02:35.92
0:03:31.78
0:01:02.17
0:02:35.47

1:23:54.55
1:14:16.43
1:18:32.03
1:20:17.84
1:13:21.69
1:18:46.07
1:24:33.15
1:24:54.61
1:26:27.64
1:15:50.72
1:22:03.53
1:28:22.91
1:49:27.35
1:17:00.71
1:20:37.45
1:27:08.30
1:42:29.32
1:40:53.36
1:23:13.62
1:31:10.47
1:41:18.27
1:27:38.38
1:35:18.77
1:35:18.93

85
59
74
78
57
76
86
87
88
69
83
91
98
71
79
89
97
95
84
92
96
90
93
94

3:54:16.55
3:56:16.02
3:56:43.20
3:57:08.09
3:58:30.62
3:58:55.72
4:01:14.47
4:03:33.43
4:03:33.73
4:05:37.97
4:08:43.23
4:19:49.12
4:23:36.07
4:25:00.12
4:25:58.84
4:27:36.45
4:28:50.44
4:35:19.57
4:38:33.95
4:43:54.33
4:54:06.31
4:55:33.59
5:16:59.29
5:16:59.69
DIsSQ

DIsSQ
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